
Mon, Apr 6 & 
Apr 20

Sat, Apr 11

Wed, Apr 15

Wed, Apr 22

TAB meeting, 5–6 pm

SAT Practice Exam, 12–3 pm

SAT/ACT Information Session, 6:30–7:30 pm

Sushi Rolling with Benihana, 
6:30–7:45 pm

Mon, May 4
& May 18

Wed, May 20

Sat, May 23

Wed, May 27

Sat, May 30
		

TAB meeting, 5–6 pm

It’s Debatable: Fun Debate Night, 6:30–8 pm

ACT Practice Exam, 12–3 pm

SAT/ACT Information Session, 6:30–7:30 pm

Career Expo, 1–2:30 pm

Mon, Mar 2
& Mar 16 

Wed, Mar 18
		
Wed, Mar 25

Sat, Mar 28

TAB meeting, 5–6 pm

Intro to Python Programming Pt 1, 6–8 pm
		
Intro to Python Programming Pt 2, 6–8 pm

Middle School Murder Mystery 
Night, 6:30–8:30 pm

TEEN SPRING PROGRAMS
More information and registration can be found at troypl.org/calendar

T.A.B. meets 1st and 3rd Mondays | 5–6 pm. The Teen Advistory Board is open to new 
members! If you are a Troy teen who would like to make a difference in your community, 
TAB is the place for you. TAB members earn valuable leardership and volunteer experience 
in a fun environment. To join, contact Holly at Holly.Osentoski@troymi.gov.
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